Naperville North Invite

Hosted by: Naperville North High School Saturday January 10,2015
Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Barrington 36.275 vy 36.125 « 35.975 « 36.300 y 144.675
2 Glenbard West 34.775 » 35375 » 33.925 34.750 » 138.825
3 Hinsdale Central 34.225 5y 34.450 ;) 33.600  34.075 4 136.350.
4 Palatine 34.325 4 32.950 4y 33.675 33.575 ®) 134.525
3 Downers Grove North 34500 » 32.600 ¢ 32.875 ¢ 32.725,» 132.700
6 Hersey 32.975 ¢ 32.650 5 30.925 ¢ 34.450 4 131.000
7 Naperville Central 33.900 v 32175 » 31.225» 32.300 » 129.600
8 Neuqua Valley 32.500 1oy 29.700 s 30.375 5 32.300 g 124.875
9 Glenbard East 33.950 ¢ 27.850 ¢4y 29.350 oy 31.075 a4y 122.225
10 Naperville North 32.650 ¢ 28.925 ¢ 28.800 1y 31.725 vy 122.100
11 York 31.700 @1y 28.050 0 28.650 (12 29.475 uy 117.875
12 PrOSpeCt 25.425 3 23.050 ¢ 31.325 ¢ 33.700 5, 113.500
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Hosted by: Napervilie North High School

Naperville North Invite

Saturday January 10,2015

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Abigail Hasnov
Michaela Robert
Maddie Larock

Brigid Cultra
Amber Broucek
Sarah DeStefano
Ali Hadrich
Ellia Leger
Molly Bianke
Kara Ure
Lily Jones
Claudia Przystal
MacKenzie Kamysz
Amanda Leon
Maddie Sesemann
Nicolet Christensen
Christina DiGiola
Maddie Boldt
Isis Ruff
Krasimira Ganeva
Lea Savard
Becky Donnelly
Danielle Breeden
Jill Scherth
Colleen Moauro
Veronika Srey
Tori Schmitt
Maggie Thoele
Emily Jacobs
Hunter Easterday”
Gillian Berg
Maya Moran
Shelby Porter
Megan Cunningham
Olivia Carone
Saffilla Allie
Meghan LeShock
Nora Meyers
Grace Ryan
Linnea Dierkshiede

Yr. School
Barrington
Naperville North
0] Prospect
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Hersey
Downers Grove North
Barrington
Palatine
Hinsdale Central
Palatine
Hersey
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
0 Downers Grove North
Palatine
Prospect
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard East
Naperville Central
0 Downers Grove North
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard East
0 Hersey
York
Neugqua Valley
Glenbard East
York
York
Naperville North
Palatine
Glenbard East
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Prospect
Naperville North
York

i

Vault
9.525
9.400
9.475
9.125
8.800
8.800
8.275
8.725
8.650
8.500
8.625
8.625
8.325
8.150
8.250
8.750
8.400
8.250
8.500
8.600
8.675
8.575
8.200
8.450
7.850
8.950
8.300
7.825
7.600
7.800
8.375
7.600
8.375
7.550
8.300
7.575
7.850
7.700
7.050
7.550

Bars
9.350
9.625
9.475
9.525
9.100
9.150
8.600
9.050
8.325
8.200
8.500
7.925
7.900
8.425
7.950
7.850
8.475
8.500
7.275
7.650
6.700
7.575
8.050
8.325
8.075
6.375
8.050
7.325
6.575
7.275
6.825
7.325
5.825
7.225
6.550
6.700
6.975
5.075
6.775
6.575

)G

Beam
9.375
8.850
8.350
8.350
9.025
8.550
9.050
8.450
8.550
8.550
8.050
8.400
8.750
8.575
8.575
8.150
8.300
7.650
8.500
8.100
8.375
7.300
7.775
6.550
7.500
7.500
6.575
7.850
7.625
6.950
6.650
6.500
7.050
6.350
5.850
6.350
6.325
7.100
6.300
7.650

Floor Score  Average
9.175 37.425 9.3563
9.350 37.225 9.3063
9.250 36.550 9.1375
8.900 35.900 8.9750
8.625 35.550 8.8875
8.700 35.200 8.8000
8.825 34.750 8.6875
8.025 34.250 8.5625
8.650 34.175 8.5438
8.725 33.975 8.4938
8.625 33.800 8.4500
8.700 33.650 8.4125
8.375 33.350 8.3375
8.050 33.200 8.3000
8.275 33.050 8.2625
8.250 33.000 8.2500
7.650 32.825 8.2063
8.300 32.700 8.1750
8.425 32.700 8.1750
7.700 32.050 8.0125
8.250 32.000 8.0000
8.500 31.950 7.9875
7.850 31.875 7.9688
8.525 31.850 7.9625
8.175 31.600 7.9000
8.350 31.175 7.7938
7.875 30.800 7.7000
7.325 30.325 7.5813
8.075 29.875 7.4688
7.425 29.450 7.3625
7.375 29.225 7.3063
7.450 28.875 7.2188
7.425 28.675 7.1688
7.325 28.450 7.1125
7.600 28.300 7.0750
7.575 28.200 7.0500
6.800 27.950 6.9875
7.675 27.550 6.8875
7.375 27.500 6.8750
0.000 21.775 7.2583



Napervilie North Invite

Hosted by: Naperville North High School

Vault Order of Finish

Place

PN DB WN

Name
Abigail Hasnov
Maddie Larock
Michaela Robert

Jada Jones
Brigid Cultra
Veronika Srey
Hayley Nilles
Andrea Ori
Sarah DeStefano
Amber Broucek
Nicolet Christensen
- Ellia Leger
Lea Savard
Molly Blanke
Claudia Przystal
Lily Jones
Kylie Lach
Krasimira Ganeva
Sophia Heiser
Alison Oakes
Becky Donnelly
Kara Ure
Isis Ruff
Jill Scherth
Natasha Jung
Christina DiGiola
Tara Schumann
Gillian Berg
Shelby Porter
MacKenzie Kamysz
Shalinee Abraham
Tori Schmitt
Olivia Carone
Alex Chapa
Ali Hadrich
Maddie Boldt
Maddie Sesemann
Jessica Elliott
Cailey Cranny
Danielle Breeden
Sam Barber
Amanda Leon
Briana Finn
Kelly Haines
Abbey Waltz
Colleen Moauro
Meghan LeShock
Maggie Thoele
Hunter Easterday’
Nora Meyers

A

Yr.

0

[ IO

0

V3244

School
Barrington
Prospect
Naperville North
Barrington
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard East
Barrington
Palatine
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Naperville Central
Barrington
Palatine
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Naperville Central
Glenbard West
Downers Grove North
Palatine
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Downers Grove North
Palatine
Barrington
York
Naperville North
Hersey
Neuqua Valley
Hersey
Glenbard East
Downers Grove North
Hersey
Prospect
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard East
Hersey
York
Neuqua Valley
Neugua Valley
York
Glenbard East
Prospect

W/\W

J1
9.450
9.450
9.350
9.350
9.100
8.900
8.850
8.800
8.700
8.900
8.600
8.850
8.700
8.600
8.700
8.600
8.600
8.700
8.600
8.650
8.600
8.550
8.600
8.300
8.300
8.500
8.400
8.450
8.500
8.450
8.300
8.300
8.200
8.400
8.250
8.300
8.200
8.150
8.350
8.200
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.150
7.800
8.000
7.800
7.950
7.700
7.800

J2
9.600
9.500
9.450
9.200
9.150
9.000
8.800
8.800
8.900
8.700
8.900
8.600
8.650
8.700
8.550
8.650
8.600
8.500
8.550
8.500
8.550
8.450
8.400
8.600
8.600
8.300
8.400
8.300
8.250
8.200
8.300
8.300
8.400
8.200
8.300
8.200

'8.300
8.300
8.100
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.100
8.000
8.000
7.700
7.900
7.700
7.900
7.600

St

"%t

Saturday January 10,2015

Ded. Average Score
0.00 9.525 /
0.00 9.475 v
0.00 9.400
0.00 9.275 /
0.00 9.125 /
0.00 8.950v
0.00 8.825
0.00 8.800 Y
0.00 8.800 V'
0.00 8.800 v
0.00 8.750 vV
0.00 8.725 v
0.00 8.675 v

0.00 8.650v
0.00 8.625
0.00 8.625
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.575
0.00 8.575
0.00 8.575
-0.00 8.500
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.375
0.00 8.375
0.00 8.325
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.275
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.225
0.00 8.225
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.150
0.00 8.150
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.075
0.00 7.900
0.00 7.850
0.00 7.850
0.00 7.825
0.00 7.800
0.00 7.700



Hosted by: Naperville North High School

Vault Order of Finish

Place
51
51
53
54
54
56
57
68

Name
Maya Moran
Emily Jacobs
Saffilla Allie
Linnea Dierkshiede
Megan Cunningham
Abbey Chester
Bella Mandrino
Grace Ryan

Naperville North [nvite

Yr.

School
York
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
York
Palatine
Hersey
Naperville North
Naperville North

J1
7.600
7.500
7.450
7.500
7.500
7.450
7.300
7.000

J2
7.600
7.700
7.700
7.600
7.600
7.400
7.300
7.100

Saturday January 10,2015

Ded. Average Score

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

7.600
7.600
7.575
7.550
7.550
7.425
7.300
7.050



Naperville North Invite
Hosted by: Naperville North High School Saturday January 10,2015

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Michaela Robert ; Naperville North 9.650 9.600 0.00 9.625
2 Brigid Cultra . Hinsdale Central 9.500 9.550 0.00 9.525
3 Maddie Larock 0 Prospect 9.400 9.550 0.00 9.475
4 Abigail Hasnov . Barrington 9.450 9.250 0.00 9.350
5 Sarah DeStefano . Glenbard West 9.000 9.300 0.00 9.150
6 Amber Broucek . Glenbard West 9.100 9.100 0.00 9.100
7 Ellia Leger . Downers Grove North ~ 8.850 9.250 0.00 9.050
8 Amanda Rosch . Glenbard West 8.950 9.050 0.00 9.000
8 Jessica Lee . Barrington 9.060 8.950 0.00 9.000
10 Hayley Nilles . Barrington 9.100 8.850 0.00 8.975
11 Rachel Timperman . Barrington 8.650 8.950 0.00 8.800
12 Ali Hadrich . Hersey 8.600 8.600 0.00 8.600
13 Maddie Boldt . Prospect 8.500 8.500 0.00 8.500
13 Lily Jones . Hinsdale Central 8.650 8.350 0.00 8.500
16 Christina DiGiola . Palatine 8.550 8.400 0.00 8.475
16 Amanda Leon . Hinsdale Central 8.650 8.200 0.00 8.425

17 Morgan Anderson . Palatine 8.400 8.300 0.00 8.350
18 Jill Scherth . Naperville Central 8.400 8.250 0.00 8.325
18 Molly Blanke . Barrington 8.350 8.300 0.00 8.325
20 Kara Ure . Palatine 8.100 8.300 0.00 8.200
21 Kylie Lach . Glenbard West 8.100 8.150 0.00 8.125
21 Alyssa Alaberti . Downers Grove North  8.250 8.000 0.00 8.125
23 Alysa Zurto 0 Hersey 8.150 8.050 0.00 8.100
24 Colleen Moauro . Neuqua Valley 8.250 7.900 0.00 8.075
25 Danielle Breeden . Naperville Central 8.200 7.900 0.00 8.050
25 Tori Schmitt 0 Hersey 8.050 8.050 0.00 8.050
27 Sam Barber . Naperville Central 8.150 7.850 0.00 8.000
27 Jenny Sims . Hinsdale Central 8.150 7.850 0.00 8.000
29 Maddie Sesemann . Hinsdale Central 8.050 7.850 0.00 7.950
30 Claudia Przystal . Palatine 7.950 7.900 0.00 7.925
31 MacKenzie Kamysz . Hersey 7.750 8.050 0.00 7.900
32 Nicolet Christensen 0] Downers Grove North ~ 7.900 7.800 0.00 7.850
33 Sophia Heiser . Naperville Central 7.700 7.900 0.00 7.800
34 Grace Frazer . Glenbard West 7.850 7.550 0.00 7.700
35 Krasimira Ganeva . Glenbard East 7.400 7.900 0.00 7.650
36 Becky Donnelly 0 Downers Grove North ~ 7.650 7.500 0.00 7.575
37 Shalinee Abraham . Neuqua Valley 7.300 7.450 0.00 7.375
37 Alex Chapa . Downers Grove North ~ 7.400 7.350 0.00 7.375
39 Maggie Thoele . York 7.250 7.400 0.00 7.325
39 Maya Moran . York 7.350 7.300 0.00 7.325
41 Isis Ruff . Neuqua Valley 7.450 7.100 0.00 7.275
41 Hunter Easterday’ . Glenbard East 7.100 7.450 0.00 7.275
43 Megan Cunningham . Palatine 7.000 7.450 0.00 7.225
44 Meghan LeShock . Neuqua Valley 6.750 7.200 0.00 6.975
45 Gillian Berg . York 6.700 6.950 0.00 6.825
46 Allison Blevins 0 Hersey 6.750 6.850 0.00 6.800
47 Grace Ryan . Naperville North 6.700 6.850 0.00 6.775
48 Saffilla Allie . Naperville North 6.500 6.900 0.00 6.700
48 Lea Savard . Naperville Central 6.600 6.800 0.00 6.700
50 Linnea Dierkshiede . . York 6.550 6.600 0.00 6.575
/3300
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Hosted by: Naperville North High School

Place
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Name
Emily Jacobs
Olivia Carone
Veronika Srey
Megan Smith
Shelby Porter
Nora Meyers
Molly Hogan

Sydney Meluch

Naperville North Invite

Uneven Parallel

Yr.

Bars Order of Finish

School
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard East

Naperville North
Prospect
York
Naperville North

J1 J2
6.800 6.350
6.550 6.550
6.050 6.700
6.250 6.350
5.750 5.900
4.850 5.300
4.550 5.050
4.000 4.300

Saturday January 10,2015

Ded. Average Score

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.575
6.550
6.375
6.300
5.825
5.075
4.800
4.150



Hosted by: Naperville North High School

49
49

Naperville North Invite

Saturday January 10,2015

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Abigail Hasnov
Ali Hadrich
Amber Broucek
Jessica Lee
Alison Oakes
Michaela Robert
Hayley Nilles
MacKenzie Kamysz
Rachel Timperman
Amanda Leon
Maddie Sesemann
Kara Ure
Sarah DeStefano
Molly Blanke
Isis Ruff
Ellia Leger
Andrea Ori
Claudia Przystal
Lea Savard
Maddie Larock
Brigid Cultra
Christina DiGiola
Alyssa Alaberti
Candice Melendez
Nicolet Christensen
Jessica Eliiott
Krasimira Ganeva
Lily Jones
Natasha Jung
Maggie Thoele
Danielle Breeden
Linnea Dierkshiede
Maddie Boldt
Sam Barber
Emily Jacobs
Colieen Moauro
Veronika Srey
Cailey Cranny
Kylie Lach
Katie Scuberth
Becky Donnelly
Nora Meyers
Shelby Porter
Hunter Easterday’
Briana Finn
Paula Martinez
Gillian Berg
Tori Schmitt
Bella Mandrino
Jill Scherth

%@%ﬁ% /?50?5

Yr. School
Barrington
Hersey
Glenbard West
. Barrington
0 Glenbard West
Naperville North
Barrington
Hersey
Barrington
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Palatine
Glenbard West
Barrington
Neuqua Valley
Downers Grove North
Palatine
Palatine
. Naperville Central
0 Prospect
Hinsdale Central
Palatine
Downers Grove North
. Prospect
0 Downers Grove North
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard East
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
York
Naperville Central
York
Prospect
Naperville Central
Neugqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Naperville Central
0 Downers Grove North
Prospect
Naperville North
. Glenbard East
0 Glenbard East

Neuqua Valley
. York
0 Hersey

Naperville North
Naperville Central

J1
9.350
9.050
8.950
9.150
8.800
8.800
8.900
8.650
8.800
8.650
8.700
8.450
8.550
8.600
8.550
8.350
8.500
8.500
8.400
8.300
8.500
8.450
8.200
8.200
8.100
8.150
8.150
8.050
8.100
8.000
7.600
7.800
7.800
7.500
7.600
7.500
7.600
7.500
7.600
7.350
7.050
7.200
7.300
7.200
6.600
6.800
6.700
6.600
6.800
6.500

J2
9.400
9.050
9.100
8.900
8.950
8.900
8.750
8.850
8.700
8.500
8.450
8.650
8.550
8.500
8.450
8.550
8.350
8.300
8.350
8.400
8.200
8.150
8.300
8.250
8.200

.8.050
8.050
8.050
7.950
7.700
7.950
7.500
7.500
7.800
7.650
7.500
7.400
7.450
7.300
7.500
7.550
7.000
6.800
6.700
7.000
6.700
6.600
6.550
6.300
6.600

g

&

Ded. Average Score

0.00 9.375
0.00 9.050
0.00 9.025
0.00 9.025
0.00 8.875
0.00 8.850
0.00 8.825
0.00 8.750
0.00 8.750
0.00 8.575
0.00 8.575
0.00 8.550
0.00 8.550
0.00 8.550
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.425
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.375
0.00 8.350
0.00 8.350
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.225
0.00 8.150
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.050
0.00 8.025
0.00 7.850
0.00 7.775
0.00 7.650
0.00 7.650
0.00 7.650
0.00 7.625
0.00 7.500
0.00 7.500
0.00 7.475
0.00 7.450
0.00 7.425
0.00 7.300
0.00 7.100
0.00 7.050
0.00 6.950
0.00 6.800
0.00 6.750
0.00 6.650
0.00 6.575
0.00 6.550
0.00 6.550
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Naperville North Invite
Hosted by: Naperville North High School Saturday January 10,2015

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
49 Allison Blevins 0 Hersey 6.700 6.400 0.00 6.550
52 Maya Moran . York 6.400 6.600 0.00 6.500
53 Megan Cunningham . Palatine 6.600 6.100 0.00 6.350
53 Saffilla Allie . Naperville North 6.200 6.500 0.00 6.350
55 Meghan LeShock . Neuqua Valley 6.550 6.100 0.00 6.325
56 Grace Ryan . Naperville North 6.500 6.100 0.00 6.300
57 Abbey Chester . Hersey 6.100 5.800 0.00 5.950
58 Molly Hogan . York 6.100 5.600 0.00 5.850

58 Olivia Carone . Glenbard East 6.000 5.700 0.00 5.850



Hosted by: Naperville North High School
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Naperville North Invite

Saturday January 10,2015

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Michaela Robert
Maddie Larock
Abigail Hasnov
Tara Schumann
Alysa Zurto
Jada Jones
Jessica Lee
Brigid Cultra
Alison Oakes,
Ali Hadrich
Kara Ure
Claudia Przystal
Sarah DeStefano
Molly Blanke
Lily Jones
Amber Broucek
Jill Scherth
Amanda Rosch
Andrea Ori
Becky Donnelly
Candice Melendez
Isis Ruff
MacKenzie Kamysz
Veronika Srey
Maddie Boldt
Jenny Sims
Maddie Sesemann
Lea Savard
Kelly Haines
Nicolet Christensen
Colleen Moauro
Emily Jacobs
Amanda Leon
Ellia Leger
Cailey Cranny
Natalie Raden
Tori Schmitt
Alyssa Alaberti
Danielie Breeden
Krasimira Ganeva
Nora Meyers
Katie Scuberth
Christina DiGiola
Shalinee Abraham
Olivia Carone
Saffilla Allie
Maya Moran
Shelby Porter
Sophia Heiser
Hunter Easterday”

Yr. School
. Naperville North
0 Prospect
Barrington
. Barrington
0 Hersey
Barrington
Barrington
Hinsdale Central
0 Glenbard West
Hersey
Palatine
Palatine
Glenbard West
Barrington
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West
Naperville Central
Glenbard West
. Palatine
0 Downers Grove North
Prospect
Neuqua Valley
Hersey
Glenbard East
Prospect
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Naperville Central
Hersey
0 Downers Grove North
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West
. Downers Grove North
0 Hersey
Downers Grove North
Naperville Central
Glenbard East
Prospect
Naperville Central
Palatine
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard East
Naperville North
York
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Glenbard East

B8 R

J1
9.400
9.200
9.150
9.100
9.000
9.050
8.950
8.950
8.800
8.750
8.800
8.800
8.750
8.750
8.700
8.600
8.500
8.500
8.400
8.400
8.400
8.300
8.350
8.500
8.250
8.100
8.300
8.300
8.350
8.250
8.300
8.200
8.250
8.050
7.900
7.950
7.800
7.800
7.800
7.700
7.500
7.700
7.450
7.500
7.700
7.650
7.400
7.650
7.300
7.600

J2
9.300
9.300
9.200
9.200
9.000
8.950
9.000
9.050
9.000
8.900
8.650
8.600
8.650
8.550
8.550
8.650
8.550
8.550
8.600
8.600
8.5650
8.550
8.400
8.200
8.350
8.450
8.250
8.200
8.150
8.250
8.050
7.950
7.850
8.000
8.050
7.950
7.950
8.150
7.900
7.700
7.850
7.650
7.850
7.750
7.500
7.600
7.500
7.200
7.550
7.450

0NN _
[0805

Ded. Average Score

0.00 9.350
0.00 9.250
0.00 9.175
0.00 9.150
0.00 9.000
0.00 9.000
0.00 8.975
0.10 8.900
0.00 8.900
0.00 8.825
0.00 - 8.725
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.650
0.00 8.625
0.00 8.625
0.00 8.525
0.00 8.525
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.475
0.00 8.425
0.00 8.375
0.00 8.350
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.275
0.00 8.275
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.175
0.00 8.075
0.00 8.050
0.00 8.025
0.00 7.975
0.00 7.950
0.00 7.875
0.10 7.875
0.00 7.850
0.00 7.700
0.00 7.675
0.00 7.675
0.00 7.650
0.00 7.625
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.575
0.00 7.450
0.00 7.425
0.00 7.425
0.10 7.425

p
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Hosted by: Naperville North High School

Place
51
51
51
54
54
54
57
58

Naperville North Invite

Saturday January 10,2015

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Gillian Berg
Bella Mandrino
Grace Ryan
Maggie Thoele
Molly Hogan
Megan Cunningham
Meghan LeShock
Briana Finn

Yr.

School
York
Naperville North
Napervilile North
York
York
Palatine
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard East

J1 J2
7.450 7.300
7.250 7.500
7.450 7.300
7.600 7.050
7.100 7.550
7.100 7.550
6.500 7.100
6.550 6.350

Ded. Average Score

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

7.375
7.375
7.375
7.325
7.325
7.325
6.800
6.450



